



Sour Cherry & Almond Flan 11" (27cm)



PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

INGREDIENTS

Butter (cream, water), flour(wheat flour, thiamine, folic acid), sour cherries (may contain pips) (20.7%), almond meal (8.1%), sugar, glaze (glucose/fructose, sugar, gelling agents (pectin, 407, 415), acidifier (citric acid), acidity regulators (331,341), preservative (202)), icing mixture (sugar, wheat starch), egg, water, almond flakes (1.7%), baking powder (raising agents (450, 500), wheat starch, mineral salt (170)).

Made in Australia from at least 50% Australian Ingredients.

UNIT WEIGHT (Approximate)

0.900kg-12 servings of 75g

SIZE DESCRIPTION

11" (27cm)

DIMENSIONS (Approximate)

275mm x 25mm

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION

	Average Quantity per 75g serve	Average Quantity per 100g
Energy	1170kJ	1560kJ
Protein	4.2g	5.5g
Fat	17.8g	23.8g
Saturated Fats	9.4g	12.6g
Carbohydrate	26.1g	34.8g
Sugars	12.9g	17.2g
Sodium	35.6mg	47.4mg

MICROBIOLOGICAL SPECIFICATIONS

E.coli	<10 cfu /g
Salmonella	Not Detected in 25g
Listeria monocytogenes	Not Detected in 25g

ALLERGENS

tree nuts(almonds), milk, eggs, wheat flour.
"may contain traces of soy, sesame seeds & other nuts"

STORAGE CONDITIONS

2°C to 5°C

SHELF LIFE FOOD SAFETY

Up to 10 Days

PACKAGING DETAILS

Cardboard box 285mm x 280mm x 70mm (11" x 11" x 2.5")



Sour Cherry & Almond Flan
8" (20cm)



PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

INGREDIENTS

Butter (cream, water), flour (wheat flour, thiamine, folic acid), sour cherries (may contain pits) (20.7%), almond meal (8.1%), sugar, glaze (glucose/fructose, sugar, gelling agents (pectin, 407, 415), acidifier (citric acid), acidity regulators (331,341), preservative (202)), icing mixture (sugar, wheat starch), egg, water, almond flakes (1.7%), baking powder (raising agents (450, 500), wheat starch, mineral salt (170)).

Made in Australia from at least 50% Australian Ingredients.

UNIT WEIGHT (Approximate)

0.700kg-8 servings of 80g

SIZE DESCRIPTION

8" (20cm)

DIMENSIONS (Approximate)

200mm x 25mm

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION

	Average Quantity per 80g serve	Average Quantity per 100g
Energy	1250kJ	1560kJ
Protein	4.5g	5.5g
Fat	18.9g	23.8g
Saturated Fats	10.0g	12.6g
Carbohydrate	27.8g	34.8g
Sugars	13.9g	17.2g
Sodium	38.3mg	47.4mg

MICROBIOLOGICAL SPECIFICATIONS

E.coli	<10 cfu /g
Salmonella	Not Detected in 25g
Listeria monocytogenes	Not Detected in 25g

ALLERGENS

tree nuts (almonds), milk, eggs, wheat flour.
"may contain traces of soy, sesame seeds & other nuts"

STORAGE CONDITIONS

2°C to 5°C

SHELF LIFE FOOD SAFETY

Up to 10 Days

PACKAGING DETAILS

Cardboard box 285mm x 280mm x 70mm (11" x 11" x 2.5")